TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 7/16/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

LED80 (80 Watt) 9600 Lumens
LED100 (100 Watt) 12000 Lumens
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 DK-DL = Dunkirk Drop Lens Series
SIZE
 S = Small (7.08”W 8.27”H x 3.88”D)
 L = Large (12.6”W x 8.86”H x 4.99”D)
LED WATTAGES
— Refer to Table Above for Size/Wattage Compatibility
— Photometric Data Available On Pages 2-3
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (>80CRI)
 3K = ±3000K range LED
 4K = ±4000K range LED
 57K = ±5700K range LED
8.
27
”
7.08”
1.54”
3.88”
8.
86
”
12.6”
1.87”
4.99”
Dunkirk-DL Large Dimensions
LED70 / LED80 / LED100
• HOTELS
• GARAGES
• COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS
• PUBLIC AREAS
• SCHOOLS
• HOSPITALS
APPLICATIONS
VOLTAGE
 EBU = Universal Volt (120-277V) Electronic Driver
FINISH
 BZ = Bronze (Standard)
OPTIONS
 D7 = 0-10V Low-Voltage Dimming
 D11 = DALI LED Dimming Driver
Size
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 7/16/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Test #: DKDLS30W57K | Catalogue #: DK-DL-S-LED30-57K | Test Date: 11/16/2017
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Current Input Wattage Power Factor Color Temp BUG Rating
3357.06 Lumens 114.33 LPW 121.1V 0.1377A 29.37W 0.9647 5700K B1-UX-G1
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low 404.2
Forward Medium 853.4
Forward High 327.3
Forward Very High 26.2
Back Low 426.6
Back Medium 873.8
Back High 390.5
Back Very High 36.2
Test #: DKDLS50W57K | Catalogue #: DK-DL-S-LED50-57K | Test Date: 11/17/2017
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Current Input Wattage Power Factor Color Temp BUG Rating
5446.67 Lumens 114.59 LPW 121.0V 0.2250A 47.53W 0.9556 5700K B2-UX-G1
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low 640.6